Hades Fire Protection Limited
Unit 2022, Waterham Business Park
Highstreet Road
Waterham
Faversham
Kent
ME13 9EJ
Email: sales@valuealarms.com

Operating Temperature -5 to +40°C
Operating Humidity 95% (non condensing)
Ordering Information
1 Zone, 2 Sounder Circuit Part: 37-650E      Model: C8-1
2 Zone, 2 Sounder Circuit Part: 37-651E      Model: C8-2
4 Zone, 4 Sounder Circuit Part: 37-652E      Model: C8-4
6 Zone, 4 Sounder Circuit Part: 37-653E      Model: C8-6
8 Zone, 4 Sounder Circuit Part: 37-654E      Model: C8-8
Fire System Mains Isolator, Red Part: 400-210R
371mm
30
2m